MEETING-AT-A-GLANCE

THURSDAY
APRIL 28

SPEAKER

Education Programs ® 8:00 am — 5:00 pm
Exhibit Hall Open e 10:00 am — 6:00 pm
Buyer's Happy Hour ® 4:00 pm — 6:00 pm

COURSE # PROGRAM TITLE TIMES DENTIST \f’:\

Austin T2201 Expedited Excellence Hands-on 8:30 am — 11:30 am $325 $315 $325 $315
Austin T2202 The New Era of Glass lonomer Workshop 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm $325 $315 $325 $315
Bendit T2203 The Effects of Aging on Oral Health 9:00 am - 11:30 am $45 $35 $45 $35
Bendit T2204 The Myths, Legends, and Realities of OTC Products 1:30 pm = 4:00 pm $45 $35 $45 $35
Budenz T2205 An Update on Local Anesthesia Pharmacology and Techniques ~ 8:30 am — 11:00 am $45 $35 $45 $35
Budenz T2206 A Critical Anatomy Review for the Dental Team 1:30 pm - 4:00 pm $45 $35 $45 $35 L CORE 4
Caruso T2207 Posture In Practice: Are You Equipped to Sit? 9:00 am — 11:30 am $35 $25 $35 $25
Caruso T2208 Treating Back and Neck Pain in Modern Dentistry 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm $35 $25 $35 $25
Clark T2209 The New Science of Strong Teeth 8:30 am —11:30 am, $115 $105 $95 385 C<I>
cont. 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Duncan T2210 Coding and Insurance Skills for 2022 and Beyond 9:00 am — 11:30 am $45 $35 $35 $25
Duncan T2211 Management Issues We Don't Talk About 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm $45 $35 $35 $25
Lin T2212 Ultra Efficient Digital Orthodontic Workflow 8:30 am - 11:30 am $55 $45 $45 $35
Lin T2213 Digital Orthodontic Workflow Workshop 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm $325 $315 $325 $315
Mausolf T2214 Delivering W.O.W. Service 9:00 am — 11:30 am $45 $35 $45 $35 L CORE 4
Mausolf T2215 Communication Solutions 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm $45 $35 $45 $35 L CORE J
Molinari T2216 Infection Control and OSHA During and After COVID-19 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm $45 $35 $45 $35
Novy T2217 Offensive Dentistry 9:00 am — 11:30 am $45 $35 $45 $35 L CORE 4
Novy T2218 Nobody Caries 1:30 pm - 4:00 pm $45 $35 $45 $35 L CORE J
Odiatu T2219 The Wellness Focused New Patient Exam 9:00 am — 11:30 am $45 $35 $45 $35
Odiatu T2220 Do Your Patients Have the Guts to Enjoy Oral Health? 1:00 pm — 3:30 pm $45 $35 $45 $35
Parks T2221 Let's Get Three-Dimensional: An Overview of CBCT 8:30 am - 11:30 am $45 $35 $35 $25
Parks T2222 Mold and Maggots 101: Introduction to Forensic Odontology 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm $45 $35 $35 $25
Sampat T2223 Removing the Overload: Marketing Made Easy 8:30 am - 11:00 am $35 $25 $35 $25
Sampat T2224 Decoding the Algorithm: Social Media Made Easy 1:30 pm = 4:00 pm $35 $25 $35 $25
Sangrik T2225 Medical Emergencies in the Dental Office 8:30 am - 11:30 am $55 $45 $55 $45 [ CORE J
Sangrik T2226 Medical Emergency Simulation Workshop 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm $75 $65 $55 $45 L CORE J
Seidel-Bittke T2227 The 2022 Hygienist: What is Different Now? 8:30 am — 11:00 am $45 $35 $45 $35
Seidel-Bittke T2228 More than a Bloody Prophy 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm $45 $35 $45 $35
Steinberg T2229 Overcoming the Effects of COVID 9:00 am - 11:30 am $45 $35 $45 $35
Steinberg T2230 The Four "S's" of Optimal Aging 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm $45 $35 $45 $35
SP :;‘aelleor‘; T2231 Hygienist Proud Symposium 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm $45 $45 $45 $45
ngt;ﬁfe”rcsy T2232 AHA Healthcare Provider CPR 8:00 am - 12:00 pm $95 $95 $95 $95

FRIDAY

APRIL 29

EAKER

COURSE # PROGRAM TITLE

Materials and Tech that Expedite Excellence

TIMES

Education Programs ® 7:30 am — 5:00 pm

Exhibit Hall Open ® 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Keynote ¢ 11:00 am - 12:00 pm

The BIG Party ® 8:00 pm — 10:00 pm

DENTIST

o

STAFF

o

Austin F2201 ) - 7:30 am - 10:00 am $55 $45 $45 $35
(Indirect Restorations)
. Materials and Tech that Expedite Excellence . .
Austin F2202 (Dlies: Fesioeiiens) 1:00 pm — 3:30 pm $55 $45 $45 $35
Bendit F2203 Smarten Up and Sharpen Up Workshop 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm $125 $115 $125 $115
Budenz F2204 Prevention and Minimally Invasive Dentistry 8:00 am - 10:30 am $45 $35 $45 $35 L CORE 4
Budenz F2205 Hands-on Technique Simulation for Local Anesthesia 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm $325 $315 $325 $315
— ) ' 7:30 am — 10:30 am &

Clark F2206/F2207 Injection Molded Composite Dentistry Workshop 1:30 pm - 4:30 pm $325 $315 $325 $315
Crossley F2208 A Snapshot of Today's Cannabis 8:00 am — 10:30 am $55 $45 $45 $35
Crossley F2209 Substance Abuse: What Your Patients Aren't Telling You 1:30 pm — 4:00 pm $55 $45 $45 $35

— FRIDAY, CONTINUED -



MEETING-AT-A-GLANCE

SPEAKER

Fritsch
Gunn
LeSage
LeSage
Merijohn
Merijohn
Molinari
Novy
Parks

Rogers &
Mullins

Sangrik
Seidel-Bittke
Seidel-Bittke

Shuman

Small
Winter
Winter

Yepes

Patterson
Dental
STAR Series
STAR Series

Veeck

MDA

WDA

COURSE #

F2210
F2211
F2212
F2213
F2214
F2215
F2216
F2217
F2218

F2219

F2220
F2221
F2222
F2223
F2224
F2225
F2226

F2227

F2228/F2229

F2230
F2231
F2232
F2233
F2234

— FRIDAY, CONTINUED -

PROGRAM TITLE

Dementia Friendly at Work for Healthcare
Your Actions Speak Louder than Words
Dental Makeovers
Composite in the 3D World
Aerosol Free Dentistry
Management and Prevention of Gingival Recession
Vaccine Recommendations: Science, Success, and Myths
Codependent Cariology
Panoramic Radiography: Are Your Images Up to Snuff?

Implant Dentistry in the Modern Age

Understanding Dental Fear
From Prophy to Periodontics
Treatment Planning and Case Acceptance
Dementia Friendly Dental Practice
Reducing Dental Practice Risk
Removable Solutions
Fixed Implant and Restorative Solutions

New Frontiers in Dental Materials to Use in
the Pediatric Patient

Easy Office Repairs and Maintenance Workshop

Silver Diamine and Domestic Violence
Medical Liability; Record Keeping; and CBCT
Keynote: Be Extraordinary. Be Brave. Be Joyful!
The BIG Party featuring Hairball!

WDA Member Breakfast

SATURDAY

APRIL 30

EAKER
Bizga
Bizga
Brown
Brown
Gunn
Gunn
Kalmar
Kalmar
LeSage
LeSage
Limosani
Limosani
Meinecke
Merijohn
Merijohn
Plemons
Plemons
Shuman
Shuman
Winter

Winter

Yepes
Yepes

COURSE #

$2201
$2202
$2203
S2204
$2205
S2206
$2207
S2208
$2209
$2210
S2211
$2212
S2213
S2214
S2215
S2216
S2217
$2218
$2219
$2220

$2221

$2222
$2223

PROGRAM TITLE

A Comprehensive Guide to Terrific Temporization
Diamonds and Pearls are a Practices Best Friend
Liar Liar, Pants on Fire
Body Language Confidential: Persuasion and Influence
Unrelenting Greed: The Mind of an Embezzler
Making Sense of Financial Systems in Your Practice
Oral Cancer in the Age of COVID and HPV
Dry Mouth? Burning Mouth? Or Both?

Implant Tooth Replacement
Occlusal Management
Minimally Invasive Endodontics
A Practical Guide to Endodontics Workshop
Botox Training with Cadaver Review Workshop
Gingival Grafting Mandibular Anterior Lingual
KIWI Method Workshop
Women's Oral Health and Perio Concerns
Oral Medicine: Puzzling Conditions
Recognizing and Managing Medical Risk in Older Adults
Drugs and the Elderly: Managing the Chemistry Set
General Dentistry as a Specialty: Removable

General Dentistry as a Specialty:
Fixed, Implant, Restorative, and Laser

Pediatric Oral Radiology
Pediatric Oral Radiology Workshop

TIMES
1:30 pm - 2:30 pm
1:30 pm — 4:00 pm
8:00 am — 10:30 am
1:00 pm - 3:30 pm
8:30 am — 10:30 am
1:30 pm — 4:30 pm
1:30 pm — 4:30 pm
7:30 am — 10:00 am
7:30 am - 10:30 am

8:00 am — 10:00 am

8:00 am - 10:30 am
8:00 am - 10:30 am
1:30 pm — 4:00 pm
3:00 pm - 4:30 pm
1:30 pm — 4:30 pm
8:00 am - 10:30 am
1:30 pm — 4:00 pm
1:00 pm — 3:30 pm
8:00 am — 10:30 am &
1:30 pm — 4:00 pm
8:00 am — 10:30 am
1:30 pm — 5:00 pm
11:00 am - 12:00 pm
8:00 pm - 10:00 pm
7:00 am — 8:30 am

TIMES

9:00 am - 11:30 am
1:30 pm — 4:00 pm
9:00 am — 11:30 am
1:00 pm - 3:30 pm
8:30 am - 11:30 am
1:00 pm — 4:00 pm
9:00 am — 11:30 am
1:30 pm — 3:30 pm
8:30 am — 11:00 am
1:00 pm — 3:30 pm
8:00 am - 11:00 am
1:00 pm — 4:00 pm
8:00 am - 4:30 pm
8:30 am - 11:30 am
1:00 pm — 4:00 pm
9:00 am — 11:30 am
1:30 pm — 4:00 pm
8:30 am — 10:00 am
10:30 am — 11:30 am
9:00 am — 11:30 am

1:00 pm — 3:30 pm

8:30 am — 11:00 am
1:00 pm — 4:00 pm

DENTIST

$25
$45
$65
$65
$45
$55
$45
$45
$45

$45

$45
$45
$45
$35
$55
$55
$55

$45

$95

$35

$45
FREE
FREE
FREE

o~
$15
$35
$55
$55
$35
$45
$35
$35
$35

$35

$35
$35
$35
$25
$45
$45
$45

$35

$85

$35

$45
FREE
FREE
FREE

STAFF

$25
$35
$55
$55
$45
$45
$45
$45
$35

$45

$45
$45
$45
$35
$45
$45
$45

$45

$95

$35
$45
FREE
FREE
FREE

o
$15
$25
$45
$45
$35
$35
$35
$35
$25

$35

$35
$35
$35
$25
$35
$35
$35

$35

$85

$35
$45
FREE
FREE
FREE

CORE

L CORE

i

600 @

Education Programs @ 8:00 am — 4:30 pm

DENTIST

$55
$55
$45
$45
$55
$75
$45
$45
$65
$65
$65
$395
$1,995
$65
$325
$45
$45
$35
$25
$55

$55

$45
$115

o>
$45
$45
$35
$35
$45
$65
$35
$35
$55
$55
$55
$375
$1,995
$55
$315
$35
$35
$25
$15
$45

$45

$35
$105

STAFF

$45
$45
$45
$45
$55
$75
$45
$45
$45
$45
$45
$395
$195
$45
$325
$45
$45
$35
$25
$45

$45

$45
$115

-
$35
$35
$35
$35
$45
$65
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$375
$195
$35
$315
$35
$35
$25
$15
$35

$35

$35
$105

CORE

06060 0

600 @



