## MEETING-AT-A-GLANCE

#### THURSDAY APRIL 28

Education Programs • 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Exhibit Hall Open • 10:00 am – 6:00 pm Buyer's Happy Hour • 4:00 pm – 6:00 pm

SPEAKER	COURSE #	PROGRAM TITLE	TIMES	DENTIST	<b>♡</b>	STAFF	<b>%</b>	CORE
Austin	T2201	Expedited Excellence Hands-on	8:30 am – 11:30 am	\$325	\$315	\$325	\$315	
Austin	T2202	The New Era of Glass Ionomer Workshop	1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$325	\$315	\$325	\$315	
Bendit	T2203	The Effects of Aging on Oral Health	9:00 am - 11:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Bendit	T2204	The Myths, Legends, and Realities of OTC Products	1:30 pm - 4:00 pm	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Budenz	T2205	An Update on Local Anesthesia Pharmacology and Techniques	8:30 am - 11:00 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Budenz	T2206	A Critical Anatomy Review for the Dental Team	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	CORE
Caruso	T2207	Posture In Practice: Are You Equipped to Sit?	9:00 am - 11:30 am	\$35	\$25	\$35	\$25	
Caruso	T2208	Treating Back and Neck Pain in Modern Dentistry	1:00 pm – 4:00 pm	\$35	\$25	\$35	\$25	
Clark	T2209	The New Science of Strong Teeth	8:30 am – 11:30 am, cont. 1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$115	\$105	\$95	\$85	CORE
Duncan	T2210	Coding and Insurance Skills for 2022 and Beyond	9:00 am – 11:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$35	\$25	
Duncan	T2211	Management Issues We Don't Talk About	1:00 pm – 3:30 pm	\$45	\$35	\$35	\$25	
Lin	T2212	Ultra Efficient Digital Orthodontic Workflow	8:30 am – 11:30 am	\$55	\$45	\$45	\$35	
Lin	T2213	Digital Orthodontic Workflow Workshop	1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$325	\$315	\$325	\$315	
Mausolf	T2214	Delivering W.O.W. Service	9:00 am – 11:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	CORE
Mausolf	T2215	Communication Solutions	1:00 pm – 3:30 pm	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	CORE
Molinari	T2216	Infection Control and OSHA During and After COVID-19	1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Nový	T2217	Offensive Dentistry	9:00 am - 11:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	CORE
Nový	T2218	Nobody Caries	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	CORE
Odiatu	T2219	The Wellness Focused New Patient Exam	9:00 am – 11:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Odiatu	T2220	Do Your Patients Have the Guts to Enjoy Oral Health?	1:00 pm – 3:30 pm	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Parks	T2221	Let's Get Three-Dimensional: An Overview of CBCT	8:30 am – 11:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$35	\$25	
Parks	T2222	Mold and Maggots 101: Introduction to Forensic Odontology	1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$45	\$35	\$35	\$25	
Sampat	T2223	Removing the Overload: Marketing Made Easy	8:30 am – 11:00 am	\$35	\$25	\$35	\$25	
Sampat	T2224	Decoding the Algorithm: Social Media Made Easy	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$35	\$25	\$35	\$25	
Sangrik	T2225	Medical Emergencies in the Dental Office	8:30 am – 11:30 am	\$55	\$45	\$55	\$45	CORE
Sangrik	T2226	Medical Emergency Simulation Workshop	1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$75	\$65	\$55	\$45	CORE
Seidel-Bittke	T2227	The 2022 Hygienist: What is Different Now?	8:30 am - 11:00 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Seidel-Bittke	T2228	More than a Bloody Prophy	1:00 pm – 3:30 pm	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Steinberg	T2229	Overcoming the Effects of COVID	9:00 am – 11:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Steinberg	T2230	The Four "S's" of Optimal Aging	1:00 pm – 3:30 pm	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Panel of Speakers	T2231	Hygienist Proud Symposium	1:30 pm – 3:30 pm	\$45	\$45	\$45	\$45	
Emergency Outfitters	T2232	AHA Healthcare Provider CPR	8:00 am – 12:00 pm	\$95	\$95	\$95	\$95	

#### FRIDAY APRIL 29

Education Programs • 7:30 am – 5:00 pm Exhibit Hall Open • 9:00 am – 5:00 pm Keynote • 11:00 am – 12:00 pm The BIG Party • 8:00 pm – 10:00 pm

SPEAKER	COURSE #	PROGRAM TITLE	TIMES	DENTIST	<b>%</b>	STAFF	<b>%</b>	CORE
Austin	F2201	Materials and Tech that Expedite Excellence (Indirect Restorations)	7:30 am – 10:00 am	\$55	\$45	\$45	\$35	
Austin	F2202	Materials and Tech that Expedite Excellence (Direct Restorations)	1:00 pm – 3:30 pm	\$55	\$45	\$45	\$35	
Bendit	F2203	Smarten Up and Sharpen Up Workshop	1:00 pm – 4:00 pm	\$125	\$115	\$125	\$115	
Budenz	F2204	Prevention and Minimally Invasive Dentistry	8:00 am - 10:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	CORE
Budenz	F2205	Hands-on Technique Simulation for Local Anesthesia	1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$325	\$315	\$325	\$315	
Clark	F2206/F2207	Injection Molded Composite Dentistry Workshop	7:30 am – 10:30 am & 1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$325	\$315	\$325	\$315	
Crossley	F2208	A Snapshot of Today's Cannabis	8:00 am - 10:30 am	\$55	\$45	\$45	\$35	
Crossley	F2209	Substance Abuse: What Your Patients Aren't Telling You	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$55	\$45	\$45	\$35	
– FRIDAY, CONTINUED –								

# MEETING-AT-A-GLANCE

		– FRIDAY, CONTIN	UED -					
SPEAKER	COURSE #	PROGRAM TITLE	TIMES	DENTIST	<b>♡</b>	STAFF	$\odot$	CORE
Fritsch	F2210	Dementia Friendly at Work for Healthcare	1:30 pm – 2:30 pm	\$25	\$15	\$25	\$15	
Gunn	F2211	Your Actions Speak Louder than Words	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$45	\$35	\$35	\$25	CORE
LeSage	F2212	Dental Makeovers	8:00 am - 10:30 am	\$65	\$55	\$55	\$45	
LeSage	F2213	Composite in the 3D World	1:00 pm – 3:30 pm	\$65	\$55	\$55	\$45	
Merijohn	F2214	Aerosol Free Dentistry	8:30 am - 10:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Merijohn	F2215	Management and Prevention of Gingival Recession	1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$55	\$45	\$45	\$35	CORE
Molinari	F2216	Vaccine Recommendations: Science, Success, and Myths	1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Nový	F2217	Codependent Cariology	7:30 am – 10:00 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Parks	F2218	Panoramic Radiography: Are Your Images Up to Snuff?	7:30 am - 10:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$35	\$25	
Rogers & Mullins	F2219	Implant Dentistry in the Modern Age	8:00 am – 10:00 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Sangrik	F2220	Understanding Dental Fear	8:00 am - 10:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	CORE
Seidel-Bittke	F2221	From Prophy to Periodontics	8:00 am - 10:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Seidel-Bittke	F2222	Treatment Planning and Case Acceptance	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Shuman	F2223	Dementia Friendly Dental Practice	3:00 pm – 4:30 pm	\$35	\$25	\$35	\$25	CORE
Small	F2224	Reducing Dental Practice Risk	1:30 pm – 4:30 pm	\$55	\$45	\$45	\$35	
Winter	F2225	Removable Solutions	8:00 am - 10:30 am	\$55	\$45	\$45	\$35	CORE
Winter	F2226	Fixed Implant and Restorative Solutions	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$55	\$45	\$45	\$35	CORE
Yepes	F2227	New Frontiers in Dental Materials to Use in the Pediatric Patient	1:00 pm – 3:30 pm	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Patterson Dental	F2228/F2229	Easy Office Repairs and Maintenance Workshop	8:00 am – 10:30 am & 1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$95	\$85	\$95	\$85	
STAR Series	F2230	Silver Diamine and Domestic Violence	8:00 am – 10:30 am	\$35	\$35	\$35	\$35	
STAR Series	F2231	Medical Liability; Record Keeping; and CBCT	1:30 pm – 5:00 pm	\$45	\$45	\$45	\$45	
Veeck	F2232	Keynote: Be Extraordinary. Be Brave. Be Joyful!	11:00 am – 12:00 pm	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	
MDA	F2233	The BIG Party featuring Hairball!	8:00 pm – 10:00 pm	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	
WDA	F2234	WDA Member Breakfast	7:00 am – 8:30 am	FREE	FREE	FREE	FREE	

### SATURDAY APRIL 30

Education Programs • 8:00 am – 4:30 pm

SPEAKER	COURSE #	PROGRAM TITLE	TIMES	DENTIST	<b>♦</b>	STAFF	<b>♡</b>	CORE
Bizga	S2201	A Comprehensive Guide to Terrific Temporization	9:00 am – 11:30 am	\$55	\$45	\$45	\$35	
Bizga	S2202	Diamonds and Pearls are a Practices Best Friend	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$55	\$45	\$45	\$35	CORE
Brown	S2203	Liar Liar, Pants on Fire	9:00 am - 11:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Brown	S2204	Body Language Confidential: Persuasion and Influence	1:00 pm – 3:30 pm	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Gunn	S2205	Unrelenting Greed: The Mind of an Embezzler	8:30 am - 11:30 am	\$55	\$45	\$55	\$45	
Gunn	S2206	Making Sense of Financial Systems in Your Practice	1:00 pm – 4:00 pm	\$75	\$65	\$75	\$65	
Kalmar	S2207	Oral Cancer in the Age of COVID and HPV	9:00 am - 11:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	CORE
Kalmar	S2208	Dry Mouth? Burning Mouth? Or Both?	1:30 pm – 3:30 pm	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	CORE
LeSage	S2209	Implant Tooth Replacement	8:30 am - 11:00 am	\$65	\$55	\$45	\$35	CORE
LeSage	S2210	Occlusal Management	1:00 pm – 3:30 pm	\$65	\$55	\$45	\$35	CORE
Limosani	S2211	Minimally Invasive Endodontics	8:00 am - 11:00 am	\$65	\$55	\$45	\$35	CORE
Limosani	S2212	A Practical Guide to Endodontics Workshop	1:00 pm – 4:00 pm	\$395	\$375	\$395	\$375	CORE
Meinecke	S2213	Botox Training with Cadaver Review Workshop	8:00 am – 4:30 pm	\$1,995	\$1,995	\$195	\$195	
Merijohn	S2214	Gingival Grafting Mandibular Anterior Lingual	8:30 am – 11:30 am	\$65	\$55	\$45	\$35	
Merijohn	S2215	KIWI Method Workshop	1:00 pm – 4:00 pm	\$325	\$315	\$325	\$315	
Plemons	S2216	Women's Oral Health and Perio Concerns	9:00 am - 11:30 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Plemons	S2217	Oral Medicine: Puzzling Conditions	1:30 pm – 4:00 pm	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	CORE
Shuman	S2218	Recognizing and Managing Medical Risk in Older Adults	8:30 am - 10:00 am	\$35	\$25	\$35	\$25	
Shuman	S2219	Drugs and the Elderly: Managing the Chemistry Set	10:30 am – 11:30 am	\$25	\$15	\$25	\$15	CORE
Winter	S2220	General Dentistry as a Specialty: Removable	9:00 am - 11:30 am	\$55	\$45	\$45	\$35	CORE
Winter	S2221	General Dentistry as a Specialty: Fixed, Implant, Restorative, and Laser	1:00 pm – 3:30 pm	\$55	\$45	\$45	\$35	CORE
Yepes	S2222	Pediatric Oral Radiology	8:30 am – 11:00 am	\$45	\$35	\$45	\$35	
Yepes	S2223	Pediatric Oral Radiology Workshop	1:00 pm – 4:00 pm	\$115	\$105	\$115	\$105	